CPB905
3.5" Highly Integrated SBC
Overview
ÑPB905 is a 3,5" single board com-
puter based on AMD LX800
(500 MHz) CPU with PC\104 support
(32-bit PCI and 16-bit ISA).

CPB905
3.5" Highly Integrated SBC
Ordering Information
CPB905 Configuration
CPB905 - 01 \Options
Configurations
01 256 MB DDR RAM/ 1GB NAND Flash/ Compact Flash/ IDE/
2×Ethernet/ 4×USB 2.0/ 3×RS-232/ 4×RS-422/485/232/
TFT/ LVDS/ VGA/ LCD/MTX KBD
Options
\LNX Module’s option with the preinstalled OS Linux 2.6
\WXPe Module’s option with the preinstalled OS Windows XPe
Additional accessories and cables
1. ACS00023 – cable-adapter for connection to ÑОМ2, COM3 (DB9M – IDC10)
2. ACS00031-01 – Socket with contacts PHR-5 (RS-422/485)
3. ACS00031-02 – Socket with contacts PHR-6 (FBUS)
4. ACS00031-03 – Socket with contacts PHR-2(Opoto Reset/IRQ, Reset)
4. ACS00037 – Socket with contacts DF13 (LVDS)
5. ACS00040-01 – Socket IDC-10 (Audio, COM2, COM3, COM5-COM8)
6. ACS00040-03 – Socket IDC-26 (LPT/FDD)
7. ACS00040-05 – Socket IDC-44 (IDE)
8. CDM02 – Module-adapter for connection of HDD 3.5" and CD-ROM
9. ACS00010 – Cable for the connection of HDD 2,5" to 44-pin contact
Delivery checklist
1. CPB905 Single Board Computer
2. Packaging
T